



YES, I/We would like to make a donation to The Junior League of Houston, Inc.

in support of **DIAMOND CELEBRATION** as follows:

☐ MARQUISE CUT -	\$20,750 and Above	☐ PRINCESS CUT	- \$15,750
------------------	--------------------	----------------	------------

□ RADIANT CUT - \$10,750 □ OVAL CUT - \$5,750 (Limited availability)

BALL NIGHT PREFERENCE

Friday, February 3, 2023 — Shine Bright Like a Diamond Saturday, February 4, 2023 — Diamonds Are Forever
\square I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation in the amount of $\$$
DONOR(As you wish to be listed in all publications; note "Anonymous" if no recognition desired)
NAME
COMPANY
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
PHONE
EMAIL

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT



AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc.

Baylor Teen Health Clinic

BEAR...BE A Resource for CPS Kids

Bo's Place

Books Between Kids

Camp for All 2U

Camp Janus

Camp Rainbow – American Diabetes Association

Casa de Esperanza de los Ninos

Child Advocates, Inc.

Children's Museum of Houston

ChinquaPals – Chinquapin Preparatory School

CPR*

DePelchin Children's Center

Dress for Success Houston

Holocaust Museum Houston

Houston Arboretum & Nature Center

Houston Area Women's Center

Houston Food Bank

Houston Museum of Natural Science

Houston Zoo

IMPACT*

Kids' Meals

The Museum of Fine Arts, Houston

Pen Pals*

Picture Pals – The Westview School*

Project C.U.R.E.

Ronald McDonald House Houston

Sing Along With Seniors (SAWS)*

Star of Hope

Texas Children's Hospital

The University of Texas MD Anderson

Cancer Center

VIEW (Volunteers in Evening Workshop)*

*These projects are Junior League initiated and would not be possible without Junior League funding and volunteer time.



DIAMOND CELEBRATION

THE JUNIOR LEAGUE OF HOUSTON
CHARITY BALL 2023

PAST. PRESENT. FUTURE



Twelve determined women founded The Junior League of Houston, Inc. with the mission of promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. These women forged a path forward so that almost 100 years later, the Junior League's outreach efforts still focus on critical issues within the Houston community.

For every dollar received from generous donors, the Junior League triples its value by combining it with trained volunteers, a combination setting the League apart and enabling your gift to reach the furthest corners of our community.

The Junior League of Houston looks forward to our Anniversary Celebration at the 75th Annual Charity Ball recognizing your commitment to further the League's accomplishments and contributions to "Building A Better Community."

We are so excited.

To learn more about The Junior League of Houston, Inc., please visit www.ilh.org.

UNDERWRITER BENEFITS

Marquise Cut - \$20,750 and Above

- · Tailored benefits package with promotional opportunities throughout the year
- · One (1) premier reserved table for ten guests at one night of A Diamond Celebration
- · Premium hosted wine and champagne service at table
- · Custom place cards and gifts for table guests
- · Recognition on Charity Ball invitation and evening's event program
- Verbal recognition at the event
- · Visual recognition at the event, including a full-page color advertisement in the evening's event program
- A full-page advertisement in the Spring 2023 issue of Houston News, a biannual magazine published by the League with a distribution of approximately 7,000 readers
- $\,\cdot\,$ Logo recognition on the Junior League of Houston website and social media outlets

Princess Cut - \$15,750

- · One (1) premier reserved table for ten guests at one night of A Diamond Celebration
- · Premium hosted wine and champagne service at table
- · Custom place cards and gifts for table guests
- · Visual recognition at the event, including a full-page color advertisement in the evening's event program
- A full-page advertisement in the Spring 2023 issue of Houston News, a biannual magazine published by the League with a distribution of approximately 7,000 readers
- Social media recognition

Radiant Cut - \$10.750

- · One (1) table for ten guests at one night of A Diamond Celebration
- Premium hosted wine service at table
- · Visual recognition at the event, including a half-page color advertisement in the evening's event program
- A half-page advertisement in the Spring 2023 issue of Houston News, a biannual magazine published by the League with a distribution of approximately 7,000 readers

Oval Cut - \$5,750 (Limited availability)

· One (1) table for ten guests at one night of A Diamond Celebration

Donors at \$5,750 and above will receive the following benefits:

- · Recognition in the invitation and the evening's event program
- Recognition in the Junior League of Houston's Annual Report, Houston News, a biannual magazine published by the League with a distribution of approximately 7,000 readers, and Houston Notes, the League's bimonthly newsletter
- · Tea Room patron membership through Wednesday, May 31, 2023
- · Visual recognition at Junior League of Houston general membership meetings

For inquiries, please contact Amy Strickland, Charity Ball Underwriting Chairman, at charityballunderwriting@jlh.org.

To be included in the printed invitation, your response is requested by November 1, 2022.



PAYMENT OPTIONS



☐ Enclosed is my check payable to The Junior League of Houston, Inc.			
☐ Please charge my credit card the amount indicated on the reverse side.			
☐ I wish to pledge support with full payment due by Monday, January 10, 2023.			
Card Number			
Name on Card			
Expiration Date CVV			
Signature			

By signing this form, I am making a commitment to The Junior League of Houston, Inc. for the amount indicated.

Please mail your completed form to:

The Junior League of Houston 1811 Briar Oaks Lane Houston, Texas 77027

You may also fax a completed form to 713.871.6658. Visit www.jlh.org for more information or to purchase a table online.

To be included in the printed invitation, your response is requested by (Need New Date).

Your gift is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law. The Junior League of Houston, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

PLEASE LIST GUEST NAMES

i	o
2	7
3	8
4	9
E	10



